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16.

Next, I’m going to read some aspects of life in America today. For each one, please say whether you
are -- very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewnhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied. How about -- [ITEM
A READ, THEN ITEMS B-H ROTATED]?

NOTE: ITEM A WAS ASKED OF THE FULL SAMPLE; ITEMS B-H WERE ASKED OF
RANDOM SAMPLES OF APPROXIMATELY 600 RESPONDENTS; +5 PCT PTS

2021 Jan 4-15 Total Total
(sorted by “satisfied’) satisfied dissatisfied
The overall quality of life 67 34

The opportunity for a person to get ahead by working hard






Q.16 (SATISFACTION WITH ASPECTS OF LIFE IN AMERICA) CONTINUED
D. The moral and ethical climate

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very No Total Total
satisfied satisfied dissatisfied dissatisfied opinion satisfied  dissatisfied
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QN16B: Satisfaction with Our System of Government BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 616 311 305 486 123 106 164 340 300 192 120 155 255 194 229 226 144
Weighted n 609 279 330 415 186 160 203 241 225 180 202 132 265 203 196 229 166
Very satisfied 41 22 19 22 19 7 9 25 13 11 18 6 22 11 13 15 14
7% 8% 6% 5% 10% 4% 4% 11% 6% 6% 9% 5% 8% 6% 6% 6% 8%
Somewhat satisfied 122 64 58 78 43 37 35 49 42 33 47 30 55 31 40 51 26
20% 23% 17% 19% 23% 23% 17% 21% 19% 18% 23% 23% 21% 15% 20% 22% 16%
Somewhat dissatisfied 176 77 99 138 37 52 61 63 78 53 46 34 80 62 53 63 60
29% 28% 30% 33% 20% 32% 30% 26% 35% 29% 23% 26% 30% 30% 27% 28% 36%
Very dissatisfied 267 113 154 175 87 64 98 103 90 83 92 59 108 98 89 100 65
44% 40% 47% 42% 47% 40% 48% 43% 40% 46% 45% 45% 41% 48% 46% 44% 39%
(DK)/(Refused) 3 2 0 3- - 1 0 2 0- 2 0 1 2- 1
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Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 602 322 280 472 126 116 156 322 275 189 135 165 254 173 246 203 139
Weighted n 616 310 306 414 200 184 196 227 201 177 236 146 280 181 227 203 170

24 18 6 13 11 8 3 11 9
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Non-

Male Female  White white
Unweighted n 539 281 258 426 107
Weighted n 543 275 268 371 166
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